

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	MR- 201	0044- 5	Version:	1	Name:	MR-0044-2015	
Туре:	Moti	on Resolu	ution		Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/24	/2015			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	9/8/2	2015			Final action:	9/8/2015	
Title:	MOTION RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE TRANSFER OF FUNDS IN THE AMOUNT OF \$8,000 FROM THE POLICE DEPARTMENT CONTRACT SERVICES FUND TO THE HUMAN RESOURCES CONTRACT SERVICES FUND NECESSARY FOR COVERING THE EXPENSES RELATED TO RECRUITING FOR THE POSITION OF THE DEPUTY CHIEF OF POLICE.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. MR-0044-2015 SIGNED						
Date	Ver.	Action By	y		Act	on	Result
9/8/2015	1	City Cou	uncil		Ap	proved	Pass
FROM THE F	POLIC	E DEPA	RTMENT	CO	NTRACT SER	ER OF FUNDS IN THE AMOU VICES FUND TO THE HUMAN	1

RESOURCES CONTRACT SERVICES FUND NECESSARY FOR COVERING THE EXPENSES RELATED TO RECRUITING FOR THE POSITION OF THE DEPUTY CHIEF OF POLICE.